MAGNIFICATION RANGE

TUBE DIAMETER

OBJECTIVE LENS DIAMETER

EXIT PUPIL

EYE RELIEF

FIELD OF VIEW

CLICK VALUE

ELEVATION ADJUSTMENT RANGE

WINDAGE ADJUSTMENT RANGE

MINIMUM PARALLAX

LENGTH

WEIGHT

100 MOA

45 MOA

10 YDS

13.39 Inches

27.1oz

2-16x

30mm

50mm

8.5-3.Imm

101.6mm (4")

@100m: 20.2 —2.51m
1/10 MRAD (6 MRAD / REV)
29 MRAD
13 MRAD
10 METERS
340mm

770gr



