MAGNIFICATION RANGE		2-16x
TUBE DIAMETER		30mm
OBJECTIVE LENS DIAMETER		50mm
EXIT PUPIL		8.5-3.1mm
EYE RELIEF		101.6mm (4")
FIELD OF VIEW		@100m: 20.2 – 2.51m
CLICK VALUE		1/10 MRAD (6 MRAD / REV)
ELEVATION ADJUSTMENT RANGE	100 MOA	29 MRAD
WINDAGE ADJUSTMENT RANGE	45 MOA	13 MRAD
MINIMUM PARALLAX	10 YDS	10 METERS
LENGTH	13.39 Inches	340mm
WEIGHT	27.1oz	770gr